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CITY OF WARSON WOODS COMMITTEES 
January 2015 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS HOME NO. OFF NO. 
FINANCE, INSURANCE & PESONNEL 
Charles Luisetti 508 Monaco Dr. 965-756 cluisetti@warsonwoods.com 
Treas. Jim Malik 808 Rampart W-521-0682 C-2586738 
Jmalik@warsonwoods.com 

Robert Morton 
David Zwart 
William Abbott 
Randy Koning 
Jim Lewis cell 650-6003 
Dawn Bickford 
Jim Emmert 
Judy Pohl 

855 Rampart Dr. 
1636 Monaco Dr. 
1653 Beauciare Dr. 
500 Monaco Dr. 
1604 Dauphine Ln. 
1426 Andrew Dr. 
819 Bricken Pl. 
1422 Andrew Dr. 

PARKS AND BEAUTIFICATION COMMISSION 

821-3597 
966-5678 
822-3809 

984-9494 
421-5364 

835-0216 randy.koning@ey.com 
909-1009 jim.lewis@centralbank.net 

821-8726 dcbick@swbell.net 
965-2314 iliaemr@aol.com 
821-1379 johnjudypohl@swbell.net 

Comm.I Arborist Aid. Gordon Gosh 824 Bricken Pl. 821-7723 
& Chair. ggosh@warsonwoods.com 
1 Debbie Pentland 

1 
2 
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3 
4 
Tennis 

dpentland@warsonwoods.com 
Melissa Fox 
Bill Blase 
Bill Reed 
Fluffy Aitken 
Ruth Jonas 
Neil Powell 

Commissioner Mark Boland 

Chair. 
Ald. 

Mayor 

Ald. 

C. Att. 

City Clerk 

Ptrl. 

BOARD OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
Ald. Gordon Gosh 
Mark Thompson 
mthompson@warsonwoods.com 
Charles Luisetti 
cluisetti@warsonwods.com 
Chief Stanczak 
rstanczak@warsonwoods.com 
Mike Dell'Orco 
Mary Michalski 
gunnvl@sbcglobal.net? 
Ann Poitter 
Richard Homan 

WEBSITE 
Larry Howe 
lhowe@warsonwoods.com 
Debbie Pentland 
dpentland@warsonwoods.com 
Paul Rost 
paul@municipalfirm.com 
Kathy Mahany 
kmahany@warsonwoods.com 
Allen Lawson 
alawson@warsonwoods.com 

1516 Andrew Dr. 821-2406 719-1502 

1612 Dearborn Dr. 835-9297 
808 Edlin Pl. 966-4402 
864 Renderer 822-3390 
641 Flanders Dr. 965-6710 
328 Gascony Way 965-8124 
1427 Andrew Dr. H420-3892 
823 Garland Pl. 440-3226 Cell mboland@guestgraphics.com 

824 Bricken Pl. 821-7723gwgosh@warsonwoods.com 
803 Ravenwood Ct. 909-9358 618-530-7800 

508 Monaco Dr. 965-7561 

211 Strathmoor Way Ct. 636-978-6809 

430 Medina 822-1058 c314-225-8242 
1572 Woodlawn 822-9937 

1427 Norman Pl. 821-8544 
1485 Forest View 314-681-7940 

872 Renderer Dr. 984-0699 961-5062 

1516 Andrew Dr. 821-2406 314-719-1510 

447 Flanders Dr. 965-7532 446-0800 

10015 Manchester Rd. 965-3100 F965-3102 

10015 Manchester Rd. 965-3100 F965-3102 
C) 369-7593 
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COMMITTEE EXP ADDRESS HOME NO. OFF NO. 

PLANNING & ZONING 
Jack Milner 4/17 1041 North Dr. 965-5673 o) 726-0266 Fax 726-6319 

Mike Herzog 4/17 538 Meadow Creek h) 966-4343 c) 422-1771 gozreh58@hotmail.com 
Tom Cribbin 4/16 828 Ravenwood Ct. 821-5852 
Neil Jones 4/17 817 Renderer Dr. 822-7264 
Jirn Sachs (sox) 4/16 3 77 Gascony Way 
Greg Mullinex 4/16 1651 Bennett Ave. 
Mark Thompson 4/16 803 Ravenwood Ct. h) 909-9358 
mthomgson@warsonwoods.com c) 618-530-7800 
Mike Dell'Orco 4/17 430 Medina Dr. h) 822-1058 
mdellorco@warsonwoods.com 

John Simon 4/17 849 Rolfe Dr. c636-448-8783 909-1191 
simonjohn3@sbcglobal.net 

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 
Barb Wittich 4/16 
Dennis Heitert 4/16 

Jeanne Fox 
Ed Crites 
Pat Flood 
Pfloodl420@gmail.com 
ALTERNATES 

4/16 
4/17 
4/17 

1454 Reauville Dr. 966-2787 
625 Flanders Dr. 821-3047 

Office 607-4101 
1121 North Dr. 984-0140 
549 Beauford Dr. h) 821-3682 
402 Flanders Dr. h) 966-3450 

c220-7730 
965-1490 

c) 225-8284 

c) 314-609-0112 

C952-9728 
276-3675(c 

973-1786(c 
808-0125(c 
962-1115(0 

Joe Wrobel 
JohnFonke 

Q~ 

4/17 
4/16 

1417NormanPl 
379 Rue Renee 

909-8915 josephwrobel@me.com 
965-0128 john.fonke@sbcglobal.net 

PUBLIC WORKS & SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 
Ald. Mark Wittich 1454 Reauville Dr. 966-2787 c 609-7730 
mwittich@warsonwoods.com 
Aid. Mike Dell'Orco 430 Medina Dr. 822-1058 C225-8242 
mdellorco@warsonwoods.com 
Wilson Overall 1105 Timberline Dr. 822-3552 
Joan Emmert 819 Bricken Pl. 965-2314 
William Spring 522 Medina Dr. 966-5949 
Jack Sturm 1652 Beaucaire Dr. 909-1530 
Dan Wilson 527 Meadow Creek Ln. 822-6549 C703-4857 
Aid. George Bruenning 533 Gascony Way 822.7097 
gbruenning@warsonwoods.com 
Christina Kulczycki 1017 North Dr. 909-7720 
Mark Boland 823 Garland PL 440-3226 Cell 
mboland@guestgraghics.com 
Tim Robben 601 Flanders Dr. 984-9470 

RECORDS MANAGEMENT 
Gordon Gosh 824 Bricken Pl. 821-7723 
gwgosh@warsonwoods.com 
Robert Stanczak 10015 Manchester Rd. c) 713-0944 965-3100 
rstanczak@warsonwoods.com 
Kathy Mahany 10015 Manchester Rd. 965-3100 
kmahany@warsonwoods.com 

Sales tax 8.363% 1/2015 


